U9, 344 Bilsen RD, Geebung QLD 4034 Australia | T: 1300 147741 | E: team@hazflo.com.au | W: www.hazflo.com.au
Oval Gear
OM SERIES
SMALL CAPACITY
METERS
FEATURES / BENEFITS:
PRODUCT CONFIGURATION:
PRODUCT IDENTIFIER

OM   006     A       51      2        -8       2        1       R5
7 986541 2 3
How to Order:
U9, 344 Bilsen RD, Geebung QLD 4034 Australia | T: 1300 147741 | E: team@hazflo.com.au | W: www.hazflo.com.au
OM004 OM006 OM008
Nominal Size: 1/8” (4mm) 1/4” (6mm) 3/8” (8mm)
*Flow Range: 0.26-9.5 GPH
(1.0-36 L/hr)
0.5-27 GPH
(2-100 L/hr)
4-145 GPH
(15-550 L/hr)
Accuracy @3cp: ± 1.0% of reading (accuracy is ± 0.2% of reading with optional RT14 with non-linearity correction)
Repeatability: Typically ± 0.03% of reading
Temperature Range: -40° F to +300° F (-40° C to +150° C)
Pressure Rating (Threaded Meter):
Aluminum: 220 psi (15 bar)
316 Stainless Steel: 495 psi (34 bar)
Intermediate Pressure SS: 1450 psi (100 bar)
Recommended Filtration: 200 mesh (75 μm)
Electrical:
Output Pulse Resolution: Pulses / gallon (Pulses / L) - Nominal
Reed Switch: 10600 (2800) 3975 (1050) 1345 (355)
Hall Effect: 10600 (2800) 3975 (1050) 2690 (710)
QP -Quadrature Hall Option: 10600 (2800) 3975 (1050) 2690 (710)
HR - High Resolution Hall Effect: 42400 (11200) 15900 (4200) n/a
Reed Switch Output: 30V (dc) x 200mA max. [maximum thermal shock 18o F (10° C) / minute]
Hall Effect Output (NPN): 3 wire open collector, 5-24V (dc) max., 20mA max.
Optional Outputs: 4-20mA, scaled pulse, quadrature pulse, flow alarms or two stage batch control
SPECIFICATIONS:
* Maximum flow is to be reduced as viscosity increases, see flow de-rating guide. Max recommended pressure drop is 14.5 psi (1 bar).
+ When used to meter rate, at very low flow rates, the rate can jump, due to resolution (not accuracy).
* Temp code 5 required for integral instruments between 176oF (80°C) & 250°F (120°C)
# Temp code 8 required for integral instruments below 176°F (80°C) by 20%
DIMENSIONS: *All dimensions are ± .079” (±2mm)
B C
OPTION OM004 OM006 OM008 –
EB10 / RT12 / RT14
GRN HOUSING
4.8”
(122 mm)
4.8”
(122 mm)
5.0”
(129 mm)
4.9”
(124 mm)
RT40 4.9”
(125 mm)
4.9”
(125 mm)
5.2”
(132 mm)
3.8”
(96 mm)
COVER 3.6”
(92 mm)
3.6”
(92 mm)
3.9”
(99 mm)
2.8”
(72 mm)
EB10 / RT12 / RT14
GRN HOUSING
RT40 COVER
OM008: 5/8” (16mm)
OM004 & OM006: 7/16” (12.5mm)
B
C
2.68” (68 mm)
MOUNTING FOOTPRINT
1.97”